
暫停特定國家或地區或特定貨品之輸出入或採取其他必要措施

暫停自北韓輸入貨品明細表

第三章

2607.00.00.00-3

2620.21.00.00-1

2620.29.00.00-3

2824.10.00.00-8

2824.90.00.00-1

2833.29.20.00-2

2835.10.21.00-0

2841.50.30.00-2

2841.50.90.54-4

2850.00.90.10-6

2931.10.00.00-8

3206.20.90.10-1

貨   名
Description of goods

魚類、甲殼類、軟體類及其他水產無脊椎動物 
fish and crustaceans, molluscs and other acquatic invertebrates

貨品分類號列
CCC Code

貨   名
Description of goods

鉛礦石及其精砂
Lead ores and concentrates

含鉛汽油沉積物及含鉛抗震化合物成沉積物
Leaded gasoline sludges and leaded anti-knock compound sludges

其他含鉛或鉛化合物之熔渣、灰末及渣滓
Slag, ash and residues, containing lead or lead compounds

一氧化鉛（密陀僧，鉛黃）
Lead monoxide (litharge, massicot)

其他氧化鉛
Other lead oxides

三鹽基硫酸鉛
Tribasic lead sulphate

二鹽基性亞磷酸鉛
Dibasic lead phosphite

鉻酸鉛
Lead chromate

鉻酸氧鉛
Lead chromate oxide

疊氮化鉛
Lead azide

四甲基鉛及四乙基鉛
Tetramethyl lead and tetraethyl lead

硫鉻酸鉛
Lead sulfochromate yellow(C.I. Pigment Yellow 34)
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